
First Last Title Email Extension

Susie Bower Manager, Administrative Operationssusieb@ucsc.edu 427-2998, ext 102

Susan Leach Manager, Department susan@soe.ucsc.edu 9-4259

Heidi McGough Ex. Assistant to the Dean heids@ucsc.edu 9-4877

Jeri Sorensen Manager, Department jlsorens@soe.ucsc.edu 502-7390

Patricia Guevara Manager, Department patricia@soe.ucsc.edu 9-5752

Dana Pierce Manager, Department dana@soe.ucsc.edu 9-2747

Manager, Department 9-1577

Patricia Guevara Manager, Department patricia@soe.ucsc.edu 9-5752

Sylvia Brown Sr. Clerk, Accounts Payable sjbrown@ucsc.edu 9-5709

Toni Porath Ex. Assistant to the AVC tporath@ucsc.edu 9-3887

Wendy Wurster Ex. Assistant to the VC wwurster@ucsc.edu 9-3778

Barbara Behrens Manager bbehrens@ucsc.edu 9-5025

Mary Heid Manager mheid@ucsc.edu 9-4227

Vicki Gutzwiller Controller, Assistant vickig@ucsc.edu 9-3206

Walter Eissmann Manager, Financial wweissma@ucsc.edu 9-4208

Abby Tromblee Manager, Operations tromblee@ucsc.edu 9-4207

Rick Rodewald Campus Fire Marshal rickr@ucsc.edu 9-2343

Barry Long Director blong@ucsc.edu 9-2241

Gennevie Herbranson Manager, Office gherbran@ucsc.edu 9-1848

Joseph Johnson Analyst, Operations Senior josephcj@ucsc.edu 9-5380

Mary-Beth Harhen Director mbh@ucsc.edu 9-5209

Ken Christopher Ex. Assistant to the CP/EVC kenc@ucsc.edu 9-3885

Cailin Caulfield Asst. to the Vice Provost/Dean cailing@ucsc.edu 408-861-3750

Charlotte Walker Registrar cjwalker@ucsc.edu 408-861-3749

Nancy Heischman Director nheischm@ucsc.edu 9-2290

Maurene Catto Ex. Asst. to the Chancellor mcatto@ucsc.edu 9-4291

Ciel Benedetto Director, Assistant cbene@ucsc.edu 9-3676

Kris West Current Student Assistant kwest@ucsc.edu 9-4108

Gail Porter Ex. Asst. to the Vice Provost/Dean gailap@ucsc.edu 9-5079

Bunny Perez Admissions Assistant beperez@ucsc.edu 9-4975

Marti Stanton Manager, Department mstanton@ucsc.edu 9-3981

Carla Freccero Director freccero@ucsc.edu 9-3342

John Jordan Director picasso@ucsc.edu 9-2704

Stephanie Hinkle Manager, Department sshinkle@ucsc.edu 9-4192

Marti Stanton Manager, Department mstanton@ucsc.edu 9-3981

Stephanie Hinkle Manager, Department sshinkle@ucsc.edu 9-4192

Stephanie Hinkle Manager, Department sshinkle@ucsc.edu 9-4192

Marti Stanton Manager, Department mstanton@ucsc.edu 9-3981

Barbara Sison Ex. Assistant to the Dean bsisson@ucsc.edu 9-2696

Irena Richter Director, Assistant irichter@ucsc.edu 9-1780

Gina Dent Director ginadent@ucsc.edu 9-3424

Carol Geortner Asst. to the Vice Chancellor carolg@ucsc.edu 9-3635

Patti Schell Manager, Department pmschnell@ucsc.edu 9-3581

Claire Max Director max@ucolick.org 9-5592

Patricia Allen Director 9-4243
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Christina Ravelo Director acr@ucsc.edu 9-3722

Barry Nickel Director bnickel@ucsc.edu 9-2890

Harry Noller Director noller@biology.ucsc.edu 9-2453

Raphael Kudela Director kudela@ucsc.edu 9-3290

Don Korycansky Director kory@es.ucsc.edu 9-5843

Thorne Lay Director tlay@es.ucsc.edu 9-3164

Karen Holl Director kholl@ucsc.edu 9-3668
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